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First Name Last Name Street1 Email

Terry Head Amy Downs 11633 NW 109 Street amy.downs@acuok.org

Floyd & Nancy Atha 11709 NW 114th

Gary & Ann Bailey 11704 NW 111th Street
gwb12@att.net
abailey16@att.net

Phillip J & Carissa M Batson 11632 NW 111th Street

Glenda & Don Bell 11313 Fiddlesticks

Ralph & Amy Bixler 11208 Valhalla Lane rdabixler@sbcglobal.net

PHILLIP & DEBORAH BLANCHE 4601 STAG HORN DR

Rusty Hodge Bobbi Taylor 11608 NW 113th Circle rhodge8011@yahoo.com

Kara Bristow 11632 NW 109th Street karagierhart@hotmail.com

Malgorzata & Jerzy Bujnowski 11636 NW 114th

Michael & Tonya Burk 11200 Fiddlesticks Lane btonya45@gmail.com

Marty & Nikki Chisum 11617 NW 114th

Rebecca & Kenneth Chohon 11513 NW 114th

Judy & Lawrence Cincotta 11644  NW 114th

Lenora & Darren Clark 11701 NW 114th

Jason & Melissa Clifton 11104 Fiddlesticks Lane

Christopher & Erin Coats 11305 Valhalla Lane

Larren & Dyton Coleman 11708 NW 114th

Nicholas & Sharon Collard 11601 NW 113 Circle nickc31386@yahoo.com

Clarence Cook P O Box 927

James & Kimberly Curran 11721 NW 111th kimcurran8@yahoo.com

Ryan & Keira Dahle 11212 Fairways ryan.s.dahle@gmail.com

Christopher & Deidra Davis 11309 Fiddlesticks

Jason & Shanna Dean 11500 NW 109

George & Jayna Denham 11628 NW 111th Street gdenham67@gmail.com

Paul & Becky Dick 11405 NW 113 Ct bltokc@sbcglobal.net

Shila & Derek Dobbins 11704 NW 114th

John & Cathy Dorough 11405 Fairways Ave cdorough@cox.net

Christina & Richard Drew 11700 NW 114th

Mikel & Detta Dunnagan 11320 Fiddlesticks

Nancy & Lloyd Eddy 11620 NW 114th

PAUL & CAROL ELKOURI 14900 N PENNSYLVANIA #1411 clc7294@sbcglobal.net

Barbara & Clifford Evans 11505 NW 114th

Tanner Feland 11640 NW 111 Street

David Felder 11612 NW 113th Circle debrah4444@yahoo.com

Terry & Karen Foran 11713 NW 111th Street

Melanie & Mark Forth 11300 Fiddlesticks melanieforth@cox.net

James & Margery Gaffney 11625 NW 114th Street gaffney_james@hotmail.com

Lorie & James Gay 11416 Fiddlesticks

Joshua Gingrich 11624 NW 114th jeg013@hotmail.com

Brenda & Robert Gomez 11321 Fiddlesticks

Isaac Goodman 11720 NW 111

Steve & Sherry Goodman 11712 NW 114

Charles & Christy Green 11620 NW 109th Street chuck.green@sbcglobal.net

Ellen Hall 11308 Fiddlesticks

Pat & Lynne Hamilton 11617 NW 109th Street lmh.hamilton@gmail.com
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HAMILTON FAMILY INVEST 7608 NW 130TH TER

Bruce & Carol Harmon 11429 Fairways Ave

Jim & Blanche Hazelbaker 11705 NW 109th Street

Thomas & Machelle Heffron 11409 Fairways Ave.

Wayne Heins 11620 NW 111th Street wheins57@gmail.com

Shelli & Stephen Hiatt 11612 NW 114th

Sharon & Ronald Hoeberling 11304 Fiddlesticks

Judy & Thomas Hoisington 11629 NW 114th

Chris & Barbara Hoppes 10932 NW 38th Terr OCFDHoppes@yahoo.com

Louise Hubbard P O Box 402

Paul & Gail Hunt 11420 Fairways Ave gail.hunt1212@gmail.com

Jordan Jacobs 11116 Fiddlesticks jgiggles1488@aol.com

Corey & Tammy Janvrin 11316 Fiddlesticks tammyj@weokie.org

Albert Johnson 11600 NW 113 Circle

Ritchie & Alice Johnston 11625 NW 109 Street johnstonfarms@hotmail.com

Taryn Wade Jonathan May 11605 NW 111th

Jacob Jones 11616 NW 111th Street

Justin & Jessica Jones 11200 Valhalla Lane justin405@me.com

Pammie & John Jones 11613 NW 113th Circle

Richard Schubert Jordan Gilbert 11609 NW 111th Street bsch93@gmail.com

Wilbur & Donna Kaiser 11633 NW 114th wrkaiser1@gmail.com

Brad & Melissa Konz 11617 NW 111th konzmelissa@gmail.com

Erik & Lezlie Kropf 11713 NW 114th e.kropf@att.net

Darla & Ron Krittenbrink 11640 NW 114th

James & Kathryn Land 11609 NW 114th jnlconstruct@yahoo.com

Kenneth Langert 11104 Sand Trap Way kenlangert@aol.com

Julie & Brian LaPat 11420 Fiddlesticks

Julie & Brian LaPat 11420 Fiddlesticks

Scott LeMaster 11112 Sand Trap Way

Charles Light 11604 NW 114th

Cory Listen PO Box 706 corylisten@gmail.com

Tara & Scott Lodes 11648 NW 114th

Scott & Robin Macke 11613 NW 111th Street isign4u60@gmail.com

Elva Jo Mahaffey 11120 Fiddlesticks Lane brjomahaffey@yahoo.com

DANIEL & CATHERINE MAHAN 11433 FAIRWAYS AVE

DANIEL & CATHERINE MAHAN 11433 Fairways Ave

Jared & Kendall Mashaney 11641 NW 114th jared‐mashaney@gmail.com

Jason Masterson 11717 NW 111th Street jason@wlmcnatt.com

Rory & Tina Mathes 11416 Fairways Ave tinamathes13@yahoo.com

Marc McCoombe 11120 Sand Trap Way marc@mccoombe.net

Arvita & Herbert McDonald 11400 Fiddlesticks

Scott McKenzie 11204 Valhalla Lane scottsgirl1143@gmail.com

Jeremy & Melissa Meares 11712 NW 111th Street jeremymeares@cox.net

Jackie & Mark Melton 11604 NW 113 Circle

Eric & Carla Miller 11709 NW 111th Street eric.mi@cox.net

John & Dawn Mills 11209 Bogey Court dmills373@gmail.com

Ty Miner 11605 NW 114th ty@heartlandvapes.com
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Michael Moffat 11124 Fiddlesticks Lane huntermikemoffat@gmail.com

Eric & Misty Nail 11724 NW 111th Street ericnail66@gmail.com

Howard Nelson 111605 NW 113 Circle nelsonzo6@yahoo.com

NEW DAY CHURCH 5949 NW 39TH ST

David & Myrna Nuckolls 11608 NW 111th mnuckolls@att.net

Sally & Phil Odom 11705 NW 114th

David & Jodi Osborn 11412 Fairways Ave. davejodi@cox.net

Douglas Ozment 11517 NW 114th

Matt & Tricia Parent 11721 NW 109th Street

Matthew & Shanna Patric 11624 NW 111th Street matthew.Patric84@gmail.com

Brandon & Shayna Peffer 4005 Pamela Lane pefferbg@gmail.com

Cassie Pennington 11717 NW 109

Timothy & Julie Perdue 11617 NW 113th Circle tperdue@francistuttle.edu

Charles & Miriam Perez 11425 Fairways Ave

PHILLIPS FAMILY TRUST 605 FRANK DR

Tamara & Gregory Plender 11500 NW 114th

Ryan & Shera Porter 11517 Fairways Ave

Derek Presley 11208 Fiddlesticks Lane d2presley@yahoo.com

Michael & Stephanie Presley 11312 Fiddlesticks

 Lynn Priest 11637 NW 114th

Brady Ramsey 11301 Valhalla Lane bradyramsey@gmail.com

Benjamin & Tonya Rapp 11421 NW 109th Street tpaige141@gmail.com

Beth Ravis 11632 NW 114th

Cleydon & Jane Reynolds 11300 Fairways Ave. cleydonreynolds@yahoo.com

Terry & Lynne Rieken 11317 Fiddlesticks trieken@wwsteel.com

Neredia & Martin Rios 11652 NW 114th

Brian & Pauline Robinson 11608 NW 114th

Chris & Amber Roby 11108 Fiddlesticks Lane amberj10@hotmail.com

Tommy & Patricia Rose 11716 NW 114th

Terry & Judy Rowland 11213 Fairways Ave revrowland@yahoo.com

Skipper & Christa Rowland 11501 Birdie Court skiprowland@yahoo.com

Skipper & Christa Rowland 11501 Birdie Court

Phillip & Theresa Skaggs 11612 NW 111th Street tskaggs@gmail.com

Eula & Dewy Smith 11720 NW 114th

Diane & Mark Snodgrass 11500 Birdie Court

Dustin & Nicole Snow 11616 NW 113th Circle blake.snow@hotmail.com

Ronald & Janis Spatz 11509 NW 114th

Wayne St. Germain 11417 Fairways Ave wayne.stgermain@dot.gov

Linda Steinberg 11600 NW 114 lscnascar@yahoo.com

Patricia & Randall Stone 11628 NW 114th

Juliann & David Sullivan 11717 NW 114th

Gregory & Megan Tate 11424 NW 109 Street megantate7@icloud.com

Jeffrey Taylor 204 Cherokee Dr mudck@cox.net

ROBERT & LINDA TENNYSON 6809 NICK ST

David & Julee Thummel 11616 NW 114th juleesummer8@hotmail.com

Brad & Brandi Trogdon 11108 Sand Trap Way brandi.trogdon@gmail.com

Lionel & Isambi Tuma 11204 Fiddlesticks lftuma@yahoo.com

Ruth & David Vezina 11508 Birdie Court
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Lindell & Carolyn Watson 11409 NW 113

Heath & Tiffany Webb 11601 NW 109th Street

Barbra & Michael West 11613 NW 114th

Chris & Cindy Western 11637 NW 109th Street crwestern@yahoo.com

Cindy & Matt Wheatley 11504 Birdie Court

Lisa & Preston Wheeler 11504 NW 114th

Corinne & Tom Wilhoit 11713 NW 114th

Matthew & Heather Yost 11508 Fairways Ave heatheryost14@gmail.com
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